
Start date: September 2025 
End date: Currently ongoing 

What is this project? 
Inclusion support services would like to gain feedback from 
children in early years about their experiences of support 
and move into primary school. 

• 

What are we doing and what have we done? (outputs) 
Visits to nurseries to gather feedback • 

What difference does this make to children and young 
people? (Outcomes) 

Children in early years sharing their lived experiences to 
help professionals understand their experiences and 
thoughts 

• 

What difference does this make to policies, services 
and the workforce (impact) 

children will contribute to the early years plans • 

How will we know we are making a difference? 
feedback through nurseries and pre schools, surveys and 
parent carer groups 

• 


